Attestation of Compliance
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)755-29871520 Fax: (86)755-29871521
1 / 2
Reference No. : LCSB030623068E001

Date of issue: August 21, 2023
.
Manager
Shenzhen Southern LCS Compliance Testing Laboratory Ltd.
101-201, No.39 Building, Xialang Industrial Zone, Heshuikou Community, Matian Street, Guangming District,
Shenzhen, China
Tel: (86)755-29871520 Fax: (86)755-29871521
2 / 2
ANNEX I:
Reference No. : LCSB030623068E001
Model(s) :
Model Rating
LGS-BL01-08W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 8W; IP65, ta40℃
LGS-BL01-12W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 12W; IP65, ta40℃
LGS-BL01-18W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 18W; IP65, ta40℃
LGS-BL01-24W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 24W; IP65, ta40℃
LGS-BL01-30W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 30W; IP65, ta40℃
LGS-BL01-40W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 40W; IP65, ta40℃
LGS-BL01-50W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 50W; IP65, ta40℃
LGS-BL02-08W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 8W; IP65, ta40℃
LGS-BL02-12W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 12W; IP65, ta40℃
LGS-BL02-18W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 18W; IP65, ta40℃
LGS-BL02-24W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 24W; IP65, ta40℃
LGS-BL02-30W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 30W; IP65, ta40℃
LGS-BL02-40W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 40W; IP65, ta40℃
LGS-BL02-50W 220-240V~, 50/60Hz, 50W; IP65, ta40℃